

CS No. 1051/21
Arpit Vs. Animesh

03.03.2022

Present: Sh. Satya Prakash Tiwari, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.

Court fees not filed. Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff seeks some time to do the needful.

At request, one opportunity is granted and matter is adjourned for **02.04.2022**.

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ- 01 (Central),
THC, Delhi, 03.03.2022